
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

4

11

18

25

1 2 3

5 6 7 8 9 10

12 13 14 15 16 17

19 20 21 22 23 24

26 27 28 29 30

October

S M T W T F S

7

14

21

28

1 2 3 4 5 6

8 9 10 11 12 13

15 16 17 18 19 20

22 23 24 25 26 27

29 30 31

December

S M T W T F S

2

9

16

23

30

1

3 4 5 6 7 8

10 11 12 13 14 15

17 18 19 20 21 22

24 25 26 27 28 29

31

School Spirit 
Day

Bd. of 
Education 
Meeting  
7:00 PM

Election Day
Wear your Red, 
White & Blue

NJEA 
Convention
School Closed

NjEA 
Convention
School Closed

School Closed 
in Honor of 
Veteran's Day

Make Up 
Picture Day

1:15 Dismissal

Stand Up to 
Bullying Wear 
Pink

Thanksgiving 
Holiday
School Closed

School Closed

Bd. of Ed 
Meeting 7:00 
PM APSHS

Sight Word 
Bingo
6:30 - 7:30 PM
Book Fair 6-
8:00 PM

Veteran's Day 
Program

Book Fair Book Fair

Elmer Elementary School

American Education Week Nov. 12 -16

Elmer School Book Fair Nov. 27-29th


