



Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
Sull	WIGHT	Tue	Wed	Bed. of Education Meeting 7:00 PM	School Spirit Day	3
4	5	Election Day Wear your Red, Waite & lue	7	NJEA Convention School Closed	NjEA Convention School Closed	10
11	12 School Closed in Honor of Veteran's Day	13 America	14 Make Up Picture Day In Education	15 Bd. of Ed Meeting 7:00 PM APSHS Veek Nov. 12	16 Veteran's Day Program	17
18	19	20	21 1:15 Dismissal Stand Up to Bullying Wear Pink	Thanksgiving Holiday School Closed	School Closed	24
25	26	27 Book Fair	28 Sight Word Bingo 6:30 - 7:30 PM Book Fair 6- 8:00 PM ook Fair Nov.	29 Book Fair 27–29th	30	
) P			October S M T W T F S 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31	December S M T W T F S 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31